
To: KYOTO-Shared MB-FrontDesk 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Sat 5/18/2019 8:58:23 PM 
Subject: Re: Requested credit card authorization form - Hyatt Regency Kyoto 

Thank you! 

Sent from my iPhonc 

On May 18, 2019, at 4:48 PM, KYOTO-Shared MB-FrontDesk 
wrote: 

Dear Ms. Groff, 

Thank you very much for your reply with the filled form. 

We have charged 148,448JPY for their room charge for 2 nights on the provided credit 
card. 
Please kindly find the attached receipt of the payment for your reference. 

If we could be of any assistance, please do not hesitate to contact us. 
Thank you very much. 

Sincerely yours, 

Takashi Kabata (Mr.) 
Front Reception 
HYATT REGENCY KYOTO 
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From: Lesley Groff < 
Sent: Sunday, May 19, 2019 4:09 AM 
To: KYOTO-Shared MB-FrontDesk 
Subject: Re: Requested credit card authorization form - Hyatt Regency Kyoto 

Please confirm you received the form filled out and all will be paid for 
stay? Thank you Lesley 

Sent from my iPhone 
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On Ma 18 2019 at 1:41 PM, KYOTO-Shared MB-FrontDesk 
rote: 

Dear Ms. Groff, 

Thank you very much for your reply. 

Kindly find the reattached form again. 
We hope you will find it well. 
Otherwise, we could fax it to you as well. 

Thank you very much. 

Sincerely yours, 

Takashi Kabata (Mr.) 
Front Reception 
HYATT REGENCY KYOTO 
644-2 Sanjusangendo-mawari, Higashiyama-ku, Kyoto, 605-0941, 
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From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Sunday, May 19, 2019 2:33 AM 
To: KYOTO-Shared MB-FrontDesk 
Subject: Re: Requested credit card authorization form - Hyatt Regency Kyoto 

Hello Mr. Kabata. Unfortunately I cannot print this form? 
When I try to print it says there is an error and the file is 

damaged. Could you please try to send to me again? 

Thank you, 
Lesley 
Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein 

On May 18, 2019 at 11:48 AM KYOTO-Shared 
MB-FrontDesk < 
wrote: 

Dear Ms. Jojo 
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Thank you very much for your call and warm greetings from 
Hyatt Regency Kyoto. 

In regard to your inqui on the credit card authorization form 
for the reservation of , please kindly find the 
attached form for your convenience. 
We prefer to settle the payment before they check-in 
tomorrow to avoid any confusion due to the last-minutes 
amendment of the payment. 

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to 
contact us. 
Thank you very much. 

Sincerely yours, 

Takashi Kabata (Mr.) 
Front Reception 
HYATT REGENCY KYOTO 
644-2 Sanjusangendo-mawari, Higashbama-ku, Kyoto, 605-

yoto.regency. byatt.com 
kvoto.regencv.hvatt.jo
<image001..prip 

FItINK 81tORE YOU PRINT: Please consider the environment before printing this 
email. 

Follow as on <image002.png> <image003.png> <image004.PnR> 

<image00Sjpg> 
<Credit Card Authorization Form for 
#32368719.pdf> 

<Credit Card Authorization Form for #32368719.pdf> 
<Receipt for Ms. Groff, Lesley.pdf

EFTA_R1_01112933 
EFTA02286594


